
1 山  田  葉  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 48.89 22.01 26.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.23 1.57-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.35 2.651 2 1 2 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.24 2.140 2 1 1 1 2

7 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 2 1 0 2 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 -2 0 2 2

21.40 22.01

Composition 2.67 3.443.25 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.383.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.75

26.88

2 住  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 40.78 17.23 23.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 0 0 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0 1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1 1

6 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.08 2.780 1 1 1 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.610 0 1 -1 -2 -1

16.90 17.23

Composition 2.67 3.002.75 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.133.00 3.25 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.692.50 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

23.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB2 女子
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3 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 32.60 11.58 21.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.52 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.10 -0.52 1.58-4 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.570 0 0 -3 0 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.62-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0

5 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.170 0 0 0 -2 -1

7 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 0 0 0

13.36 11.58

Composition 2.67 2.562.75 3.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.562.75 3.00 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

21.02

4 藤  原  紗  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 2 29.04 11.01 18.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.14 0.96-3 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.46 1.24-3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 -1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 0 -1 -1 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 -2 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 -1

12.30 11.01

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.192.00 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.312.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

18.03

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB2 女子
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